
P 054
Yorckstraße 1       41564 Kaarst-Büttgen
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  27,20 m²
  12,71 m² 
  13,03 m²
  10,93 m²
    6,56 m²
    2,28 m²
  14,85 m²
    1,83 m²
    7,50 m²

  96,89 m²

1.00

Wohnen / Essen
Schlafen  
Kind
Küche 
Bad
DU/WC
Diele / Flur 
Abstellen
Balkon 15,00 m² (50%)                   

Wohnfläche

Wohnung 05

3-Raum-Wohnung
Dachgeschoss, links
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